
Family of Faith Pantry  October – December 2021 

Upcoming pantry dates: 

  

The pantry will be open on 

alternating  Wednesdays & Saturdays: 

  

October 

October 9, Saturday, 9am – 12pm 

October 13, Wednesday, 3pm – 6pm 

October 23, Saturday, 9am – 12pm 

October 27, Wednesday 3pm – 6pm 

  

November 

November 3, Wednesday, 3pm – 6pm 

November 13, Saturday, 9am – 12pm 

November 17, Wednesday, 3pm – 6pm 

November 27, Saturday, CLOSED (Thanksgiving weekend) 

  

December 

December 1, Wednesday, 3pm – 6pm 

December 11, Saturday, 9am – 12pm 

December 15, Wednesday, 3pm – 6pm 

December 25, Saturday, CLOSED (Christmas) 

December 29, Wednesday, 3pm – 6pm 

  

 


